
Divcibare, SERBIA

27 Sep - 5 Oct 2025

European 3D Championships 2025

Longbow Women

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 751 BARBARO Giulia ITA 50

9/ 631 KURNEEVA Liudmila AIN 61

5/ 689 THANNESBERGER Kristin AUT 68

4/ 705 PITSCHMANN Johanna AUT 51

3/ 721 VIRMASALO Paula FIN 73

6/ 688 JACOBSEN Therese NOR 68

7/ 679 SANTACROCE Cecilia ITA 50

2/ 738 GARRIDO LAZARO Encarna ESP 56

KURNEEVA L (AIN)

59

THANNESBERGER K (AUT)

71

VIRMASALO P (FIN)

75

GARRIDO LAZARO E (ESP)

59

THANNESBERGER K (AUT)

65

VIRMASALO P (FIN)

58

KURNEEVA L (AIN)

75

GARRIDO LAZARO E (ESP)

52

GOLD

THANNESBERGER K (AUT)

SILVER

VIRMASALO P (FIN)

BRONZE

KURNEEVA L (AIN)

Final Rank
1 THANNESBERGER Kristin AUT
2 VIRMASALO Paula FIN
3 KURNEEVA Liudmila AIN
4 GARRIDO LAZARO Encarna ESP
5 JACOBSEN Therese NOR 68
6 PITSCHMANN Johanna AUT 51
7 BARBARO Giulia ITA 50
7 SANTACROCE Cecilia ITA 50
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Divcibare, SERBIA

27 Sep - 5 Oct 2025

European 3D Championships 2025

Longbow Women

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 751 BARBARO Giulia ITA 53

16/ 551 VOLK RUPAR Erika SLO 50

9/ 631 KURNEEVA Liudmila AIN 79

8/ 671 BASSI Iuana ITA 65

5/ 689 THANNESBERGER Kristin AUT 69

12/ 617 LJUBEJ Tanja SLO 47

13/ 609 DOUX Nathalie FRA 44

4/ 705 PITSCHMANN Johanna AUT 67

3/ 721 VIRMASALO Paula FIN 75

14/ 599 SAVILUOTO Leena-Kaarina SWE 52

11/ 625 DVORAKOVA Petra CZE 52

6/ 688 JACOBSEN Therese NOR 56

7/ 679 SANTACROCE Cecilia ITA 67

10/ 628 BRUMMER Laila DEN 63

15/ 585 NOLIMAL Renata SLO 49  (T. 0)

2/ 738 GARRIDO LAZARO Encarna ESP 49  (T. 5)

BARBARO G (ITA)

50

KURNEEVA L (AIN)

61

THANNESBERGER K (AUT)

68

PITSCHMANN J (AUT)

51

VIRMASALO P (FIN)

73

JACOBSEN T (NOR)

68

SANTACROCE C (ITA)

50

GARRIDO LAZARO E (ESP)

56
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